Cloth Puller

HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST

1. As to "#01" and "#02"” refer to the "Note” given at the bottom of the respective pages.

2, Codes on the "Qiy” column
- Each numeral indicates the number of parts required.
+70.1” and "2.5" indicate the length (in meters) of the respective parts.
3. Parentheses mean that the corresponding part is a subpart that constructs an assembly part.

4. Dotted lines on the Figures indicate assembly parts.

N—IYZMNIHAIZELT

J A RA—JO#0L, #02 FOHE, R—YVFO'ER OB EISEBT IV,
HARWMoRyrid, ARt RL, 01, 256F0ME. E& (KA —-bN) 2HLET,
HEMO () E, SR EMELTVEFBRATHA I 2 E®RL 24,
1IARNA-T O Feli, IR THI L2 EW®LET,

L .

29144201

No.0973-02






CONTENTS

B &

1.FRAME & COVER COMPONENTS ............ D 1
PAVESE NN (FARS Fif

2 DRIVE COMPON BN TS .ottt ettt ettt e e s 2
L et

3. CLUTCH COMPONENT S ..ttt et e ettt et 3
7% FH&k

4. ROLLER DRIVE COMPONENTS ... oottt tta ettt e et 5
o — % —BEE &R

5. PRESSER COMPONENTS (V045 MODEL) . ..o 0 0ottt et et 7
MEABMR (VO 4 5488

6. PRESSER COMPONENTS (V046 MODEL) ... ...ttt e e e ees 9
WM AMEE (V04 6480

7. LOWER ROLLER COMPONENTS (V046 MODEL) ... .00\ttt et 10
Fo—7—Rk (VO 4644k

8. EXCHANGING PARTS AT USING V045 UNIT (FORMS~1190 - 1190M) ..................... 11
V04 SRABEOTRES MS-1190-1190MA)

9. EXCHANGING PARTS AT USING V045 UNIT (FORMS—-1261 - 1260 - 1261M).............. 12
V04 5B RHIES (MS—1261-1260-1261MA)

10. TABLE OF V045 EXCHANGING GAUGE PARTS (FORMS=-1190 - 1190M) ................... 13
VO45ar—T—Hk (MS—-1190-1190MM
11. TABLE OF V045 EXCHANGING GAUGE PARTS (FORMS—-1261 - 1260 - 1281M) ............ 14

V04 5&Mmr—Y—%R MS—-1261-1260-1261MM)
NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS ..ot e oot e R 15

5



1.FRAME & COVER COMPONENTS
7 L—A - B

REF.NO _ _NOTE ~_ _PARTNO. ___ _ DESCRIPTION b % | T SR L
1 MAV-04501000  MAIN BASE YA =% 1
2 MAV-04502000  CLUTCH BASE IFIFN =R 1
3 SM-6062002-TP  SCREW M6 L=20 nYHZ7HE b M6 L=20 2
4 WP-0641600-SC  WASHEW 6.4X12.5X1.6 S5 2
5 SM-9061850~SC__ SCREW M6 L=18 Oyh7E Ab M6 L=18 4
6 WP-0641600-SC  WASHEW 6.4X12.5X1.6 SR 4
7 #01 MAV-04503000  ROLLER COVER B-F-n" - 1
8 SM-5030355-SE  SCREW N AN EY 2
9 MAV-04504000  INTERMEDIATE PULLEY COVER Fa-qY 7" =Y=hn - 1

10 S¥-5040655-SN  SCREW N AN 59 3
11 PS-0300242-K0  SPRING PIN 3.0X24 27V ey 3.0K24 1
12 PS-0300102-K0  SPRING PIN 3.0X10 27 ¥y ey 3.0X10 1
13 SM-6031202-TP  SCREW M3X0.5 L=12 RYHITHE W 1
14 NM-6030003-5C  NUT M3 myBrIIH M3 1
15 }AV-04505000  CLUTCH COVER A Pa9Fan = (A) 1
18 MAV-04506000  CLUTCH COVER B e 1
17 SM-5040655-SN  SCREW w7 EY 5
18 #01 MAV-04507000  MODEL PLATE 7 MAMnY 1
19 #02 MAV-04611000  BASE FLOAT PIN R L1 RN A 4
20 402 MAV-04603000  ROLLER COVER B-5-n° - i
21 #02  WAV-04607000  MODEL PLATE £ WAMRY 1
NOTE (#32) #01...FOR V045 V0453

#02...FOR V04§

V046 /4



2.DRIVE COMPONENTS
SLEYBER

1 MAV-04515000 ROCKING SHAFT L SRS EYIN 1
2 $E-2120001-99 BEARING o Wy iy 1
3 €8-1201010-5H THRUST COLLAR ASM. D=12 W=i9 A2y D=12 W=10 43 2
4 SBE-1120005-00 BEARING qoE ¥y oy 2
5 RC-1200G01-KP C-SHAPED SNAP RING Ch sy 1
[ WP-1221016-5P WASHER LEE A 1
7 MAYV-04516080 ROCKING CRANK Wk ()8 1
8 MAV-04516000 ROCKING CRANK EVINL A (1)
9 MAV-04517000 ECCENTRIC SHAFT NP (1}
10 SB-1350003- 00 BEARING oy ¥y ahg (1)
i1 SK-8060602-17 SCREW W66 FA%y M6 L=6 T2
12 #01  MAV-04610000 CONNECTING ROD IR TEYY Foyh 1
13 WZ-1200200-KP WAVED WASHER FE AV 3 1
14 MAV-0451 8040 ROCKING CRANK HOUSING ASM. EUISE T EVEL S Y A L) 1
15 MAV-04518009 ROCKING CRANK HOUSING ATR HIFVIRYY vi (1)
16 5B- 103000600 BEARING Ty Y (2)
17 NM-6080003-5C NGT M8 oy M8 33z 2
18 SM-8082502-TP SCREW RARY 1
19 MAV-045198000 ROCKING ROD 9 ek 1
20 SM-6061602-TP SCREW M6 L=16 aYRITHE B 1
pa] SE-GE0TE06-SH STEP-SCREW LTS i
22 NM-6060003-8C NUT M6 oyhr sk M6 1
23 MAV-04520000 ADJUSTING ROD 7y pRbOyH 1
24 S¥-6061602-TP SCREW M6 L=16 ayhrTHE Ab 1
25 MAV-04523040 JOINT RQD ASM. ¥ My (3) 1
26 MAV-04521000 JOINT ROD ERIYELS [§))]
27 SB-1060002-00 BEARING 6X17 NTPr 6X1T (2)
28 SD-0600756-TP STEP-SCREW 2Ry 1
29 WP-0641600-5C WASHEW 6.4X12.5X1.6 |45 1
30 MAV-04522000 ADJUSTING PIN T A Y 1
NOTE {#E3d) #01.. .FOR V046 V048




3.CLUTCH COMPONENTS
75w FBHE




REF.NO_ _ NOTE__ PARTNO. ____ _____ DESCRIPTIQN _________. | Qty _
1 MAV-045250A0  CLUTCH CASE ASH. 7IIFE-7 73 1
2 MAV-04525000  CLUTCH CASE 73957 (1)
3 SB-3200003-00  BALL BEARING =1y VA (n
4 SB-3200004-00  BALL BEARING a0y vk (1)
5 MAV-04534000  CLUTCH 0IL SHIEL P39 FRANI-N (2)
6 MAV-04526000  CLUTCH ROCKING SHAFT T7aFIIN YTy (1)
7 SB-3100003-00  BALL BEARING amy 1Y 29F (2)
8 SB-3100007-00  BALL BEARING oy VI 2oy {1
9 RC-1851217-KP  C-RING Ch" ZpAY (3)

10 §D-0600596-SH  STEP-SCREW VY 1

1T NM-6040003-SC  NUT M4 n7A739} M4 1

12 MAV-04527000  CLUTCH SHAFT EErRAYA 1

13 SM-8050602-TP  SCREW M5 L=6 bX%Y" M5X0.8 L=6 2

14 MAV~04528000  BRAKE PLATE 7 b-%1% 2

15 MAV-04529000  BRAKE WASHER 7 b-%7yd% 2

16 MAV-04530000  BRAKE SPRING AT 1

17 MAV-04531000  CLUTCH BRAKE COLLER I79F7 bk~ 1

18 SM-8040602-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=6 AR 2

19 MAV-04532000  CLUTCH PULLEY 139¥7 =) 1

20 SM-8040302-TP  SETSCREW DAFY 2

21 MAV-04533000  CLUTCH TIMING BELT T39FRIIVTT N IR 1




EREhBELR

Y

4. ROLLER DRIVE COMPONENTS
m]




NOTE (#32)

#01...SELECTIVE PART

AR &

REF.NO _ _NOTE ___PARTNO. _ __ _ _____ DESCRIPTION _________! | (S (. ..
1 MAV-045350A0 ROLLER BASE ASM. 0-5-A" =% /3 1
2 MAV-04535000 ROLLER BASE T (1)
3 SB-3070005-00  BEARING aoy Iy 1oy (1
4 SB-3070004-00  BEARING aoh )y vy (1)
5 MAV-04546000 ROLLER SHAFT OIL SHIEL O-3-I% 7 AT =1 (2)
6 MAV-045360A0 ECCENTRIC COLLER ASM. O-F-A" -Z\YIYHT- J3 1
7 MAV-04536000 ROLLER BASE ECCENTRIC COLLER O-F=A" =ZAY I VAT~ (1)
8 SB-3070004-00  BEARING oy )y vy (1)
9 SM-8040402-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=4 FAXY" M4X0.7 L=4 1

10 MAV-045470A0 ROLLER SHAFT PLATE ASM. o-3-3" 47 b-h 43 1
11 MAV-04547000 ROLLER SHAFT PLATE 0-7-Y" 77 L=} §))
12 SB-1070001-00  BEARING oy vy ror (1)
13 SM-6040802-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=8 ayAsTHE Ah 2
14 MAV-04537000 PULLEY SHAFT 7" =)-¥%7h 1
15 SM-8050502-TP  SCREW M5 L=5 MG 2
16 RC-0650811-KP  RETAINING RING Ch 4hAY 1
17 MAV-045380B0 INTERMEDIATE PULLEY ASM. Favhy7 V- YorL 1
18 MAV-045380A0 INTERMEDIATE PULLEY ASM. F2URY7° -0~ (#3) (1)
19 SB-3070004-00  BEARING oy I3y rvy (2)

20 MAV-04541000 ROLLER TIMING BELT O-F-8434Y " A" Lb 1

21 MAV-04542000 SUPPORT PLATE 5 -b7 L=} 1

22 SM-6040802-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=8 oyRITHE bb 2

23 MAV-04543000 ROLLER SHAFT g-3-J%7h 1

24 MAV-04544000 ROLLER PULLEY n-5-7°" -9~ 1

25 SM-8040602-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=6 MAFS 2

26 #01 MAV-04545000 STEEL ROLLER AF-Ma-7- (7¥e 7 &) 1

27 #01 MAV-04550040 URETHANE ROLLER ASM. ylayn-3- (73) 1

28 SM-8040402-TP  SCREW M4X0.7 L=4 FAZY" M4X0.7 L=4 2

29 SM-6062002-TP  SCREW M6 L=20 oyRsTHE M M6 L=20 1

30 NM-6060003-SC  NUT M6 oyar+yh M6 1

31 MAV-046350A0 ROLLER BASE ASN. O-5-n" -7 1

32 MAV-04635000 ROLLER BASE O-5-A" =% (1)

33 SB-3070005-00  BEARING oy Iy iy (1

34 SB-3070004-00  BEARING amy VY vy (1)

35 MAV-04546000 ROLLER SHAFT OIL SHIEL O--35 7 MEA N3-) (2)

36 MAV-046360A0 ROLLER SHAFT PLATE ASM. O-9-3 77" b-M3 1

37 MAV-04636000 ROLLER SHAFT PLATE o-5-¥ 47" b-}h (1)

38 SB-1070001-00  BEARING oy Iy ruh (n

39 MAV-04637000 ROLLER TIMING BELT O-5-843Y7" A° U 1

40 MAV-04638000 ROLLER PULLY 0-5-7°-)- 1

4] SM-8040802-TP  SCREW M4X8 A%y M4X0.7 L=8 2

42 #01 MAV-04640000 STEEL ROLLER ZF-la-5-B 1

43 #01 MAV-04641040 URETHANE ROLLER ASM. YLAYE-5-(43) 1



5. PRESSER COMPONENTS (V045 MODEL)
X ZBE® (VO 45H

\
7z




DESCRIPTION

1 MAV-04555000 PRESSER LIFTING LEVER AFITH b - 1
2 MAV-04556000 PRESSER LIFTING LEVER COLLER AEITY bn -33- 1
3 MAV-04557000 PRESSER LIFTING SHAFT FYETS I 1
4 SM-8060602-TP  SCREW M6X6 MAXYT M6 L=6 2
5 MAV-04558000 PRESSER LIFTING CAM PLATE E¥ITY hAA% 1
6 SM-6040802-TP  SCREW M4X0,7 L=8 nInsiFE Lb 1
7 D2587-L8W-B00  ROLLER ARy 21 1
8 SD-0550451-8P  HINGE SCREW & vy 1
9 SM-6041002-TP  SCREW ¥4 L=10 BYH2THE AN M4X0.7 L=10 2
10 MAV-04559000 PRESSER LIFTING PLATE XFITS T U-b I
11 SD-0640325-5F  HINGE SCREW FANEVE i
12 SD-0600361~SP  HINGE SCREW D=6 H=3.6 # ¥Ry D=6 H=3.6 1
13 MAV-04560000 PRESSER LIFTING JOINT PLATE FHITH Y 34VRT b=h 1
14 SD-0640321-TP  HINGE SCREW D=6.35 H=3.2 5 %y D=6.35 H=3.2 ]
15 - 8D-0640751~-SP  HINGE SCREW D= 6.35 H= 7.5 2 v3¥ D=6.35 H=7.5 1
16 BZ2056-781-000  BLOCKING ARM SPRING FIITTNF I
¥ WP-0651056~SH  WASHER 6,5X11X1 7 b % 6.5X11X1 I
18 MAV-04561000 PRESSER LIFTING ROD A¥ITF Oy 1
19 MAV-04616000 PRESSER LIFTING LiNK TEITI Vs I
20 SD-0600402-TP  HINGE SCREW D= § H= 4 4" ¥%% D=6 H=4 2
21 NS-6620310-5P  NUT 3/16-32 oy I 3/16-32 2
22 WP-0480856-SP  WASHER 4.5X8.4X0.8 vI% b 4.8X8.4X0.8 1
23 MAV-04562000 KNEE LIFTER LEVER COLLER S E Ay b 1
24 . SD-0600271-SP  HINGE SCREW D= 6 H= 2.7 & v2¥ D=6 H=2.7 1
25 N5-6110430-3P NUT 11/64-40 myhrrh 11/64-40 1
- 26 HAV-04564000 PRESSER LIFTING BASE FFITY N -3 1
27 SM-6061002-TP  SCREW M6 L=10 ahriFE M M6 L=10 2
28 MAV-04565000 SPRING PLATE COVER L VAR S 5 LA 2
28 B1506-352~000  TENSION SPRING RACK B Y NIRRT B 2
30 HAV-04566000 SPRING PLATE 27 -b 1
31 MAV-04567000 PRESSER ADJUSTING SCREW FEIFaveyzy” 3
32 NM-6080001-58C  NUT M8X1.25 WrEIFYE M8 192 1
33 MAY-04568000 PRESSER ADJUSTING ENOB FFIFSTESIVI 1
34 MAY-04569000 PRESSER SPRING FHInt i _ 2
35 MAV-04563000 PRESSER LIFTING LEVER SPRING FEITH LN -n % 1
36 135-15606 . SPRING EREVIF S TIE SN I 1
37 Sk-6031402-TP  SCREW RYATTFE b 1
38 NM-6030003-8C  NUT M3 BYHYFIE M3 1



6. PRESSER COMPONENTS (V046 MODEL)
e ZBIR (V04 64

MAV-04615000
MAV-04617000
WP-0430800-SC
NM-6040001-SC
WP-0651056-SH

LIFTING PRESSER JOINT PLATE
LIFTING PRESSER LINK PIN
WASHER M4

NUT M4

WASHER 6.5X11X1

AYI7Y ¥ 3T b-b
r¥Lys Yyre Y
v A R Th AL M4
nYHIII M4

k33 % 6.5X11X1

RC-0560711-KP
Sp-0600271-SP
NS-6110350-5P
MAV-04618000

85-5090823-TP

RETAINING RING

HINGE SCREW D= 6 H= 2.7
NUT 11/64-40

LEVER BRACKET

BOLT 9/64-40 L=8

Ch 2pAY
g yiy D=6 H=2.7
oyhityh 11/64-40
FI7° Fhryb
ok Ah

HAV-04655000
55-6620730-5P
MAV-04656000

CONNECTING BLOCK
SCREW 3/16-32 L= 7.0
PRESSER SPRING

AHI7H vy rav
v33y 3/16-32 L=T
AFIN %

DY b bt} et et e b e e e e



7.LQWER ROLLER _COMPONENTS (V046 MODEL)
To—5—-% (V04 68k

REF.NO ~_NOTE ~ PARTNO. _ _______. DESCRIPTILON _________! S SR SRR Qry |
1 $5-9120910-TF  SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 nyhyd b 3/16-28 L=9 2
2 MAV-045620000 LOWER ROLLER BASE FAI-5-5" 4 1
3 MAV-04623000 LOWER ROLLER SHAFT SAT-5-3% 7T 1
4 SM-8040602-TP. SCREW M4X0.7 L=6 AR 1
5 MAV-046210B0 LOWER ROLLER COMPL. SAL-F- Y93 1
& MAV-04621040 LOWER ROLLER ASM. yam-7- (73) n
7 GBR-01174000-A NEEDLE BEARING LIRS NS V2 (1N

-10 —



3. EXCHANGING PARTS AT USING V045 UNIT (FOR MS~1190 - 1 190M)
V04 5mAoERmsE (MS—1160-1190MA)

i MAV-01510000 PRESSER GUIDE BAR A¥T TVHE - 1
2 MAV-01511000 SPRING A¥T F3-¥40" 3 1
3 MAV-01512000-A BUSHING, LOWER FFTE -3 AN 1
4 MAV-04580000 V0-45 PRESSER BAR VO-45 F¥I v 1
5 #01 MAV-04593000 V0-45 FEED DOG V-45 471 1
I3 #01 MAV-04583CR0 PRESSER FOOT ASM. 3/16" : VO-453%x 3/16(7%)ayayar 1
7 #01 MAV-045T72C00 V0-45 THROAT PLATE {3/16) : V0-45 ni1% {3/16) 1
NOTE (i%i8) #01...... REFER TO THE TABLE OF 138 -3 DA —BHR %

EXCHANGING PARTS ON PAGE 13 ZTH&E /I W,

-11 -



9. EXCHANGING PARTS AT USING V045 UNIT (FOR MS—126 1 - 1260 - 1 261M)
V04 5HEfEDscsimmeE (MS—1261-1260-1261ME)

1 129-58609 BUSHING, LOWER THIF oY RARNL 1
2 [29-58559 PRESSER BAR ASM, AIFE g (23) 1
3 SS-7110910-TP  SCREW 11/64-40 L= 8.5 TAEIEY 11/64-40 L=8.5 2
4 #01 129-60068 PRESSER 1/4” (ASM) EXPORT A1 1/4” (3)ayayay 1
5 #01 129-53204 THROAT PLATE XH (1/4") nI{R XH(1/47) 1
6 #01 129-63351 FEED DOG XH(1/74" 5 ASH. TP XH{1/47) (73) 1
7 129-59300 PRESSER FOOT GUIDE (A) HHITIH 4h (A) 1
8 SM-6061202-TP  SCREW M6 L=12 nyhsTHE Wb M6 L=12 2
9 129-59409 PRESSER FOOT GUIDE (B) AHI7IH 4R (B) 1
NOTE (3 32) #01...... REFER TO THE TABLE QF A -y O BREE—BEL

EXCHANGING PARTS ON PAGE 14 I &< X,

-1 —



16. TABLE OF V045 EXCHANGING GAUGE PARTS (FOR MS—-1160 - 1190M)
VO045%y—y—8HRE MS~1190-1190MA)

FOR MS-1180

MS-1190CH
1 2 3 4 5
. V045 ‘
escription Gauge set V045 V(a5
& Gauge set (with finger guard) Threoat plate ?;?:;e;i:;g: ;3:'“1) Feed dog
Ceth. Tty b VO4SHI(E) oy
F-devt (7 v vo4s ¥ R (- P Voss BYHE
Needie gauge size
Code
g3
E 8
incht mm
B /813,21 MAVD4ET70AAD MAVO4570ABD MAV0O4570A00 MAVO4581ABQ HAVO04593000
C 15/32| 4.0 WAVO4571BAD MAV04571BBO | MAVQ45T1BOC WAV(4582BB0 T
D {3/16| 4.8 WAVD4572CA0 MAV0C4572CBC | HAV04572C00 MAV0O4583CB0 T
E |7/32|5.6| #AV04573DA0 MAVC4573DB0O | #AV04573D00 MAVO4584DB0 T
F 1/4 6.4 | MAVO45T4EAQ MAVO4574EBCO MAVOA4S5T74E00 | MAVO45B5EEBD MAV04594000
FOR MS-1180M
MS-1190MA
1 2 3 4 5
. . V(a5
escription Gauge set Va5 V045
2 % Gauge set {with finger guard) Threat plate ?L?:ﬁe;if‘zg: gzg}d) Feed dog
. PRSI VO4sHA(E) "
F-Ytyh (A - 1) vo4s H K CEA- F) V045 HYHE
Needle gauge size
Code
LR
]
inch| mm
B8 1/813._2| MAVO4575AA0 MAVO4575AB0 BAVO4575A00 MAVO4586AB0 MAV04595000
¢ |5/32{4.0| MAVO4576BA0 MAV0O4576BB0O MAVD4576B00 MAV0O45878BBO 1
D |8/16|4.8] MAVO4ASTTCGAD MAVO4A577CB0 | MAVOAS5T77C00 MAVO4S88CBO i
E [7/32/5.6| MAVO4AST78DAD MAVO4578DBO | MAV04578D00 | AVO4589DB0 t
F 1/4 6.4 WAVO4579EAD MAVO4579EBO | MAVO4579E00 | MAVO4590EBD MAVO4586000

~13 -




11. TABLE OF V045 EXCHANGING GAUGE PARTS (FOR MS-1261 - 1260 - 1261M)

V045%5mr—T—8BR MS~1261-1260-1261MH)

FOR MS-1261

MS-1261H
1 2 3 4 5
escr;%ption Gauge set (witﬁn:?:g::tguard) Throat plate l(:;?::o;i;;:: :::;’d) Feed dog asm,
F-yty b FPAATIN ¥R By®(R)
nadle gauge size
Code
-
A
inchl mm
E [7/32/5.6 [¥AV04570ECO|(MAVOA4570EDOD 12953303 12960167 12963450
F 1/4|6.4 HAVO4ST70FCO[MAVOASTOFDO 12953204 12960068 12963351
G [9/3217.2 MAV04570GCO|MAVO4570GD0 12953402 129602686 12963559
H 5/16/8.0|MAVO4570HCO | MAVOA4570HDO 12953501 12960365 12963658
K 3/8 9.5 |MAVOA570KCOIMAVOA5T70KDO 12953600 12960464 12963757
FOR MS-1260-1261M
MS-1260-1261MH
1 2 3 4 5
REIETIP T Gauge sot M ) Torest slate [T IS ) fec aoo sen
. F-gtyf B (H) "
Mode | F-vyh CEf- F) & (EF- P EUE ()
» 1! Needle gauge size
.
Code
A
£ 2
inchl mm
W3-1260, D [3/16/4.8iMAVO4572DCO I MAVO45T72DDO 12977906 12978268 12978755
E [7/32 5.6 MAVOASTIECO MAVQ4571EDQ 12972907 12860183 12975058
F 1/416.4 | MAVQASTIFCO MAVO4571FDO 12972808 12560084 129749852
MS-126TM ¢ lg /327 2 [MAV04571GCO|MAVO4571GD0] 12973004 12960282 12975157
H 5/18/8.0 MAVO4B571HCOIMAVO4S571HDO 12973103 12960381 12875256
K 3/8|9. .5 MAVO45T7TT1KCO|{MAVO4AS5T71KD0O 129732402 129640480 12975355

-14 —




NUMEIZRICAL

INDEX OF P A

551

PART NO PART NO PAGE REF PART NO PAGE REF
S GhiEE | NG Fh il H___No

B1506-352-000 8 HAV-04593000 115 SH-6031402-TP
B2056-781-000 8 MAV-04603000 I 20 SH-6040802-TP
: MAV-04607000 121 SM-6040802-TP
€5-1201010-8H 2 MAV-04610000 2 12 SH-6040802-TP
MAV-04611000 1 19 SM-6041002-TP
D2587-L&W-BOG 8 MAY-04615000 9 1 SH-6061002-TP

HAV-04616000 § 18 SM-6061202-TF 1
GBR-01174000-4 10 MAV-04617000 g 2 SM-6061602-TP
MAV-04618000 5 9 SM-6061602-TP
MAV-01510000 1 MAV-04620000 10 2 SM-6062002-TP
MAV-01511000 1 MAV-046210A0 10 6 SM-6062002-TP
MAV-03512000-A 1 MAV-046210B0 10 5 SH-8040302-TP
MAV-04501000 MAV-04623000 10 3 SM-8040402-TP
MAV-04502009 MAV-046350A0 6 3l SM-8040402-TP
MAV-04503000 MAV-04635000 6 32 SM-8040602-TP

MAV-0450400¢
MAV-04505000
MAV-~04506000
HAV-04507000
MAV-04515000
HAV-045160B0
HAV-04516000
MAV-04517000
MAV-045180A0
HAV-04518000
MAV-04513000
MAV-04520060
MAV-045210A0
MAV-04521000
MAV-04522060
MAV-045250A0
MAV-04525000
HAV-04526000
MAV-04527000
MAV-04528000
MAV-04529000
HAV-04530000
MAV-04531000
MAV-04532000
MAV-04533000
MAV-04534000
HAV-045350A0
HAV-04535000
MAV-045360A0
MAV-04536000
MAV-04537000
MAV-045380A0
MAV-045380B0
MAV-04541000
HAV-04542000
HAV-04543000
MAV-04544000
HAV-04545000
MAV-04546000
MAV-04546000
MAV-0454T0A0
MAV-04547000
MAV-045500A0
MAY-04555000
MAV-04556000
HAV-04557000
MAV-04558000
MAV-04559000
MAV-04560000
MAV-04561000
MAV-04562000
MAV-04563000
HAV-04564000
HAV-04565000
MAV-04566000
MAV-04567000
MAV-04568000
MAV-04569000
KAV -04572C00
MAV 04580000
MAV-04583CBG

P roRr e ReegregreRe-Rralv-RroRe R NoNo RarRarForRerNorNe R RerRap o Rapia e Neplivg Nar Ro R -a SUR SRR USRS S LTS TS g e R iR el el e o

MAV-046360A0
MAV-04636000
MAV-04637000
HAV-04638000
MAV-04640000
MAV-046410A0
HAV-04655000
HMAV-04656000

NM-6030003-5C
NM-6030003-8C
NM-6040001-5C
NM-6040003-SC
NM-6060003-8C
NM-6060003-SC
NM-6080001-SC
NM-6080003-SC
NS-6110350-5P
NS-6110430-SP
NS-6620310-SP

PS-0300102-K0
P5-0300242-X0

RC-0560711-KP
RC-0650811-KP
RC-1200001-KP
RC-1851217-KP

SB-1060002-00
SB-1070001-00
SB-1070001-00
SB-1080006-00
S8-1120005-00
SB-1350003-00
SB-2120001-00
SB-3070004-00
SB-3070004-00
SB-3070004-00
SB-3070004-0C
SB-3070005-00
SB-3070005-00
SB-3100003-00
SB-3100007-00
SB-3200003-00
SB-3200004-00
SD-0550451-8P
SD-0600271-SP
SD-0600271-8P
SD-0600361-5F
SD-0600402-TP
SD-0600596-3H
SD-0600756-TP
SD-0640321-TP
5D-0640325-SP
SD-0640751-S°P
SD-0801606-SH
SM-5030355-3E
SM-5040655-SN
SM-5040655-8N
S¥-6031202-TP

DL TIoTTOY
=8
o

fe o= ok N le Qo S ti e s L S
[ 2]
=

[
ot
— 3

W B O D
o

=3k 00 OO0 OO ]

20
10
28
14
11
15
21

10
17
13

— e = P O OO O BRI B OO R O R TN D NI N TN

SM-8040602-TP
SM-8040602-TP
SM-8040802-TP
SK-8050502-TP
SK-BO50602-TP
SH-8060602-TP
SM-80680602-TP
SK-3082502-TP
SM-5061850-3C
S5-6620730-5P
§S-7110910-TP
$8-9090823-TP
$S-9120910-TP

WP-0430800-5C
WpP-0480856-SP
WP-0641600-5C
WP-0641600-SC
WP-0641600-SC
WP-0651056-SH
WP-0651056-5H
WP-1221016-8P
WZ-1200200-KP

129-53204
129-585569
129-58609
129-58300
129-59409
125-50068
129-63351
135-15606

—

—
DW= OO O O DS DD B 0000 00O o

—

[ N2 60 00 1N — — OO WD

—
@ Syn

[=a R PNl L B R

(=)

~ 15—







JUKI CORPORATION
INTERNATIONAL SALES DIVISION
8-2.1, KOKURYC - CHO,

CHOFU-SHI, TOKYO 182, JAPAN

PHONE : 03(3430)4001~5
FAX : 03{3430)4909 . 4914 . 4984
TELEX : J22067

JUKI #RE=H

T 182 EmMAHEAS-2-1 ENERF

TEL. 03-3480-1111{{tF,) TEL. 03-3480-1113{# 1 ¥ /Lo )
BELKD, SRR
To order or for turther
information,

please contact:

OOy YR EREROEHTFERLEETSHEFHY £T.

% The description covered in this parts ist is subject to change for improvement of the commedity without notice.
BoOA—Y A I 1996 EICERECHALHTRELZL DT,

# This parts fist is edited in accordance with the product specifications as of October 1996.

97 2 Printed in Japan (Te)




